
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Pine Richland 00:20:42.71 15

2 North Hills 00:25:03.25 50

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Girls North Hills @ Pine Richland



Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Pine Richland 00:20:42.71 19 15

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 408 Meredith Price 00:19:29.65 1

2 2 409 Angelina Hunkele 00:20:14.39 2

3 3 411 Audrey DeKunder 00:20:49.64 3

4 4 410 Elizabeth Hunkele 00:21:18.63 4

5 5 412 Breanna Franchak 00:21:41.23 5

6 6 414 Elizabeth Shaffer 00:21:49.12 (6)

7 7 415 Catherine London 00:22:04.32 (7)

2 North Hills 00:25:03.25 5 50

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 390 Ashley Ussack 00:23:22.96 8

2 10 389 Beth Satariano 00:23:37.41 9

3 16 388 Maggie Mollenauer 00:25:20.96 10

4 19 387 Katie Miller 00:26:15.93 11

5 22 384 Emma Brown 00:26:38.98 12
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Girls North Hills @ Pine Richland



Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 408 Meredith Price 00:19:29.65 Pine Richland

2 2 409 Angelina Hunkele 00:20:14.39 Pine Richland

3 3 411 Audrey DeKunder 00:20:49.64 Pine Richland

4 4 410 Elizabeth Hunkele 00:21:18.63 Pine Richland

5 5 412 Breanna Franchak 00:21:41.23 Pine Richland

6 (6) 414 Elizabeth Shaffer 00:21:49.12 Pine Richland

7 (7) 415 Catherine London 00:22:04.32 Pine Richland

8 0 413 Stella Fannie 00:22:51.32 Pine Richland

9 8 390 Ashley Ussack 00:23:22.96 North Hills

10 9 389 Beth Satariano 00:23:37.41 North Hills

11 0 418 Liah Kilgore 00:23:40.90 Pine Richland

12 0 420 Gabi Lachimia 00:23:49.22 Pine Richland

13 0 419 Abby Salas 00:24:11.70 Pine Richland

14 0 422 Olivia Wood 00:24:17.02 Pine Richland

15 0 421 Maria London 00:24:42.69 Pine Richland

16 10 388 Maggie Mollenauer 00:25:20.96 North Hills

17 0 416 Julia Neff 00:25:40.70 Pine Richland

18 0 417 Tara Staresinic 00:26:07.84 Pine Richland

19 11 387 Katie Miller 00:26:15.93 North Hills

20 0 426 Hannah Powell 00:26:22.84 Pine Richland

21 0 423 Elizabeth Kost 00:26:36.52 Pine Richland

22 12 384 Emma Brown 00:26:38.98 North Hills

23 0 427 Gianna Julio 00:26:44.83 Pine Richland

24 0 425 Gabbi Boudreau 00:26:46.16 Pine Richland
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